Aufsichtszeiten Museum Tonning
Datum

03.05.2024
04.05.2024
05.05.2024
10.05.2024
11.05.2024
12.05.2024
17.05.2024
18.05.2024
19.05.2024
20.05.2024
24.05.2024
25.05.2024
26.05.2024

Datum

02.08.2024
03.08.2024
04.08.2024
09.08.2024
10.08.2024
11.08.2024
16.08.2024
17.08.2024
18.08.2024
23.08.2024
24.08.2024
25.08.2024
30.08.2024
31.08.2024
01.09.2024

Betreuer/in

Fr Petra & Mann
Sa Gisela

So Waltraud

Fr Elisabeth Kaack
Sa Ursula

So Angela

Fr Barbara
SaTill

So ggf Barbara
Mo Gisela

Fr Barbara
SalJorn

So Jorn

Betreuer/in
FrJorn
Salorn
So Waltraud
FrJorn nicht
Sa Ursula
So Ursula
Fr
Sa
So
Fr Gisela
Sa Waltraud NICHT
So Waltraud NICHT
Fr Uschi
Sa Waltraud NICHT
So Waltraud NICHT

Datum

31.05.2024
01.06.2024
02.06.2024
07.06.2024
08.06.2024
09.06.2024
14.06.2024
15.06.2024
16.06.2024
21.06.2024
22.06.2024
23.06.2024
28.06.2024
29.06.2024
30.06.2024

Datum

06.09.2024
07.09.2024
08.09.2024
13.09.2024
14.09.2024
15.09.2024
20.09.2024
21.09.2024
22.09.2024
27.09.2024
28.09.2024
29.09.2024
04.10.2024
05.10.2024
06.10.2024

Betreuer/in
Fr Gisela
SaTina
So Ursula
Fr Barbara
Sa Barbara
So Angela
Fr Elisabeth Hinrichs
Sa Ursula
So Ursula
Fr Angela
SalJorn
SoJorn
Fr Dagmar
Sa Till
So Ursula

Betreuer/in

Fr Uschi

Sa Jorn nicht
So Jorn nicht
Fr Gisela

Sa Gisela

So

Fr

Sa

So

Fr

Sa

So Waltraud
Frlorn nicht
Sa Jorn nicht
So Jorn nicht

Datum

05.07.2024
06.07.2024
07.07.2024
12.07.2024
13.07.2024
14.07.2024
19.07.2024
20.07.2024
21.07.2024
26.07.2024
27.07.2024
28.07.2024

Betreuer/in
FrTina
SaTina / Ursula
So Ursula
Fr Gisela
Salorn
SoJorn
Fr Angela
SaTina
SoTina
Fr Dagmar
Sa Ursula / Dagmar
So Ursula



	Tabelle1

